
 

S M L XL
A
B

39
50

42
54

45
60

48
64

www.stedman.euST8570

Active 140 Raglan Kids
Crew neck T-shirt for children

Fabric: 100% ACTIVE-DRY° polyester; bird-eyelet mesh
Weight: 140 g/m²
Box unit: 24 / carton
bird-eyelet mesh, stretchy fabric, decorative flatlock seams, raglan sleeves, contrast neck tape (CBY), side seams, small size label in the collar, care label
in the side seam, washable at 40°C
Counterparts: ST8410 Active 140 Raglan, ST8500 Active 140 Raglan

Black Opal (BLO)
Crimson Red (CSR)
Cyber Yellow (CBY)
Deep Lilac (DLC)
King Blue (KIB)
Kiwi Green (KIW)
Marina Blue (MAB)
White (WHI)

Sizes: S-XL
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